H
A
N
S
A
P
R
IN

Motor terminals T1, T2, T3 (U, V, W)
Output current Input
PN PN nominal max current Type code Frame H1 H2 W D Weight
kW hp A A A size mm mm mm mm kg
Inbuilt EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 4.4 ACS50-01E-01A4-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 6.9 ACS50-01E-02A2-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
0.75 1.0 4.3 6.5 10.8 ACS50-01E-04A3-2 B 170 146.5 67.5 128 0.7
1.5 2 7.6 11.4 18.2 ACS50-01E-07A6-2 D 226 203 70 159 1.1
2.2 3 9.8 14.7 22 ACS50-01E-09A8-2 D 226 203 70 159 1.1
Output current Input
PN PN nominal max current Type code Frame H1 H2 W D Weight
kW hp A A A size mm mm mm mm kg
No EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 4.4 ACS50-01N-01A4-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 6.9 ACS50-01N-02A2-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
0.75 1.0 4.3 6.5 10.8 ACS50-01N-04A3-2 B 170 146.5 67.5 128 0.7
1.5 2 7.6 11.4 18.2 ACS50-01N-07A6-2 C 194 171 70 159 1.1
2.2 3 9.8 14.7 22 ACS50-01N-09A8-2 C 194 171 70 159 1.1
Output current Input
PN PN nominal max current Type code Frame H1 H2 W D Weight
kW hp A A A size mm mm mm mm kg
Inbuilt EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 6.4 ACS50-01E-01A4-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 9.5 ACS50-01E-02A2-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
Output current Input
PN PN nominal max current Type code Frame H1 H2 W D Weight
kW hp A A A size mm mm mm mm kg
No EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 6.4 ACS50-01N-01A4-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.55
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 9.5 ACS50-01N-01A4-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.6
Options
EMC fi lter for 1st and 2nd environment
External EMC fi lter for frame sizes A and B to
comply the European EMC regulations with long
motor cables.
Input and output chokes
Potentiometer
*) To comply with European EMC regulations, motor cable length has to be limited as specifi ed in the ACS50 User’s Guide
**) The maximum switching frequency with output chokes is 5 kHz
Type code
ACS50-POT
Type code Height Width Depth Weight
mm mm mm kg
ACS50-IFAB-01 146.5 45 128 0.7
Type code Frame size Choke type Max. motor cable length*)
Input choke Output choke**) with choke (m) without choke (m)
Inbuilt EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
ACS50-01E-01A4-2 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01E-02A2-2 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01E-04A3-2 B CHK-B1 ACS-CHK-B3 100 75
ACS50-01E-07A6-2 D CHK-C1 ACS-CHK-C3 100 75
ACS50-01E-09A8-2 D CHK-D1 ACS-CHK-C3 100 75
No EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
ACS50-01N-01A4-2 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01N-02A2-2 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01N-04A3-2 B CHK-B1 ACS-CHK-B3 100 75
ACS50-01N-07A6-2 C CHK-C1 ACS-CHK-C3 100 75
ACS50-01N-09A8-2 C CHK-D1 ACS-CHK-C3 100 75
Inbuilt EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
ACS50-01E-01A4-1 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01E-02A2-1 A CHK-B1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
No EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
ACS50-01N-01A4-1 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01N-02A2-1 A CHK-B1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
12353_ACS50 rev E_616 x 280.indd2 212353_ACS50 rev E_616 x 280.indd2   2 10.3.2006 15:25:1810.3.2006   15:25:18
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
ABB component drives
ABB component drives meet the requirements of OEMs,
installation companies and panel builders. These drives
are components that are bought together with other

Motor terminals T1, T2, T3 (U, V, W)
Output current Input
PN PN nominal max current Type code Frame H1 H2 W D Weight
kW hp A A A size mm mm mm mm kg
Inbuilt EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 4.4 ACS50-01E-01A4-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 6.9 ACS50-01E-02A2-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
0.75 1.0 4.3 6.5 10.8 ACS50-01E-04A3-2 B 170 146.5 67.5 128 0.7
1.5 2 7.6 11.4 18.2 ACS50-01E-07A6-2 D 226 203 70 159 1.1
2.2 3 9.8 14.7 22 ACS50-01E-09A8-2 D 226 203 70 159 1.1
Output current Input
PN PN nominal max current Type code Frame H1 H2 W D Weight
kW hp A A A size mm mm mm mm kg
No EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 4.4 ACS50-01N-01A4-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 6.9 ACS50-01N-02A2-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
0.75 1.0 4.3 6.5 10.8 ACS50-01N-04A3-2 B 170 146.5 67.5 128 0.7
1.5 2 7.6 11.4 18.2 ACS50-01N-07A6-2 C 194 171 70 159 1.1
2.2 3 9.8 14.7 22 ACS50-01N-09A8-2 C 194 171 70 159 1.1
Output current Input
PN PN nominal max current Type code Frame H1 H2 W D Weight
kW hp A A A size mm mm mm mm kg
Inbuilt EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 6.4 ACS50-01E-01A4-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 9.5 ACS50-01E-02A2-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
Output current Input
PN PN nominal max current Type code Frame H1 H2 W D Weight
kW hp A A A size mm mm mm mm kg
No EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 6.4 ACS50-01N-01A4-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.55
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 9.5 ACS50-01N-01A4-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.6
Options
EMC fi lter for 1st and 2nd environment
External EMC fi lter for frame sizes A and B to
comply the European EMC regulations with long
motor cables.
Input and output chokes
Potentiometer
*) To comply with European EMC regulations, motor cable length has to be limited as specifi ed in the ACS50 User’s Guide
**) The maximum switching frequency with output chokes is 5 kHz
Type code
ACS50-POT
Type code Height Width Depth Weight
mm mm mm kg
ACS50-IFAB-01 146.5 45 128 0.7
Type code Frame size Choke type Max. motor cable length*)
Input choke Output choke**) with choke (m) without choke (m)
Inbuilt EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
ACS50-01E-01A4-2 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01E-02A2-2 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01E-04A3-2 B CHK-B1 ACS-CHK-B3 100 75
ACS50-01E-07A6-2 D CHK-C1 ACS-CHK-C3 100 75
ACS50-01E-09A8-2 D CHK-D1 ACS-CHK-C3 100 75
No EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
ACS50-01N-01A4-2 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01N-02A2-2 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01N-04A3-2 B CHK-B1 ACS-CHK-B3 100 75
ACS50-01N-07A6-2 C CHK-C1 ACS-CHK-C3 100 75
ACS50-01N-09A8-2 C CHK-D1 ACS-CHK-C3 100 75
Inbuilt EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
ACS50-01E-01A4-1 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01E-02A2-1 A CHK-B1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
No EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
ACS50-01N-01A4-1 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01N-02A2-1 A CHK-B1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
12353_ACS50 rev E_616 x 280.indd2 212353_ACS50 rev E_616 x 280.indd2   2 10.3.2006 15:25:1810.3.2006   15:25:18
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
3AFE68216061 REV E EN 9.3.2006 3AFE68216061 REV E EN 9.3.20063AFE68216061 REV E EN 9.3.2006
ABB component drives
ABB component drives
ABB component drives meet the requirements of OEMs,
installation companies and panel builders. These drives
are components that are bought together with other

Motor terminals T1, T2, T3 (U, V, W)
Output current Input
PN PN nominal max current Type code Frame H1 H2 W D Weight
kW hp A A A size mm mm mm mm kg
Inbuilt EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 4.4 ACS50-01E-01A4-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 6.9 ACS50-01E-02A2-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
0.75 1.0 4.3 6.5 10.8 ACS50-01E-04A3-2 B 170 146.5 67.5 128 0.7
1.5 2 7.6 11.4 18.2 ACS50-01E-07A6-2 D 226 203 70 159 1.1
2.2 3 9.8 14.7 22 ACS50-01E-09A8-2 D 226 203 70 159 1.1
Output current Input
PN PN nominal max current Type code Frame H1 H2 W D Weight
kW hp A A A size mm mm mm mm kg
No EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 4.4 ACS50-01N-01A4-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 6.9 ACS50-01N-02A2-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
0.75 1.0 4.3 6.5 10.8 ACS50-01N-04A3-2 B 170 146.5 67.5 128 0.7
1.5 2 7.6 11.4 18.2 ACS50-01N-07A6-2 C 194 171 70 159 1.1
2.2 3 9.8 14.7 22 ACS50-01N-09A8-2 C 194 171 70 159 1.1
Output current Input
PN PN nominal max current Type code Frame H1 H2 W D Weight
kW hp A A A size mm mm mm mm kg
Inbuilt EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 6.4 ACS50-01E-01A4-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 9.5 ACS50-01E-02A2-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
Output current Input
PN PN nominal max current Type code Frame H1 H2 W D Weight
kW hp A A A size mm mm mm mm kg
No EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 6.4 ACS50-01N-01A4-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.55
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 9.5 ACS50-01N-01A4-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.6
Options
EMC fi lter for 1st and 2nd environment
External EMC fi lter for frame sizes A and B to
comply the European EMC regulations with long
motor cables.
Input and output chokes
Potentiometer
*) To comply with European EMC regulations, motor cable length has to be limited as specifi ed in the ACS50 User’s Guide
**) The maximum switching frequency with output chokes is 5 kHz
Type code
ACS50-POT
Type code Height Width Depth Weight
mm mm mm kg
ACS50-IFAB-01 146.5 45 128 0.7
Type code Frame size Choke type Max. motor cable length*)
Input choke Output choke**) with choke (m) without choke (m)
Inbuilt EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
ACS50-01E-01A4-2 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01E-02A2-2 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01E-04A3-2 B CHK-B1 ACS-CHK-B3 100 75
ACS50-01E-07A6-2 D CHK-C1 ACS-CHK-C3 100 75
ACS50-01E-09A8-2 D CHK-D1 ACS-CHK-C3 100 75
No EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
ACS50-01N-01A4-2 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01N-02A2-2 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01N-04A3-2 B CHK-B1 ACS-CHK-B3 100 75
ACS50-01N-07A6-2 C CHK-C1 ACS-CHK-C3 100 75
ACS50-01N-09A8-2 C CHK-D1 ACS-CHK-C3 100 75
Inbuilt EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
ACS50-01E-01A4-1 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01E-02A2-1 A CHK-B1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
No EMC fi lter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
ACS50-01N-01A4-1 A CHK-A1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
ACS50-01N-02A2-1 A CHK-B1 ACS-CHK-B3 75 50
12353_ACS50 rev E_616 x 280.indd2 212353_ACS50 rev E_616 x 280.indd2   2 10.3.2006 15:25:1810.3.2006   15:25:18
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
H
A
N
S
A
P
R
IN
T/
xx
xx
xx
/2
00
6
PROFILE INDUSTRIES
APPLICATIONS EXPERTISE
PARTNERS
PRODUCTS
SERVICES
ABB component drives
ACS50, 0.18 to 2.2 kW / 0.25 to 3 hp
Technical catalogue
ABB Oy
Drives
P. O. Box 184
FI - 00381 Helsinki
Finland
Telephone +358 10 22 11